# L07000050150

(Requ	iestor's Name)		
(Addr	ecc)		
(Addi	c33)	·	
(Address)			
(City/)	State/Zip/Phone	= #1	
(Oily)	State/2/p// //orr	<i>,</i>	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
<del>-</del>			
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Doct	ıment Number)		
(2333			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
		1	
Special Instructions to Fi	ing Officer:		
		i	

Office Use Only



800107663378



DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
OF ALIG 13 PM 3: 41

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co			,	
SUBJECT: VITAL	RESOURCES GR	OUP, LLC nited Liability Company)		
	(Name of Lir	nited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	Darren M. Soto, E	sq.		
		(Name of Person)		
	D. Soto Law Office	es, P.A.		
		(Firm/Company)		
	809 Irma Ave			07 SIVIS
		(Address)		三三三
	Orlando, FL 3280	<del></del>		13 异系
	(	City/State and Zip Code)		<b>2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -</b>
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS OF NUG 13 PH 3: 42
Darren M. Sot	to, Esq.	at ( 407 ) 649-8389		
(Nam	e of Person)		ne Telephone Number)	-
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	osed)
,	INC ADDRESS. CTREET/COURTED ADDRESS.		ED ADDBECC.	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

# VITAL RESOURCES GROUP, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 05/11/2007 and assigned document number L07000050150 and assigned	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
	Art. V shall be amended to add Francisco Rivera as a Managing Member	*
	with an address of 714 E. South St, Orlando, FL 32801	
		<b>—</b>
		OT A
		OT AUG 13
		<b>2</b> 왕당
·		3: 42
		<b>U</b> ,
Dated Au	gust 10th, 2007	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Limarie Santiago - Managing Member  Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00